You

YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2062 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 25th - 26th February 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | con | Lab | M Jukie| con | Lab | M | mate | Female | 18-24 | 2530 405 | 60+ |ABC1| c2DE | London | RESOF | MidtandsT o | seotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2062 |549|651| 159 | 174 | 638 | 492 | 443 |1000| 1062 | 245 | 522 | 705 | 590 | 1175| 887 264 670 441 507 179
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How much ditterence, It any, do you think
vniir vote makes in the canstitiiencv vori live
A lot 7 9 11 5 8 9 12 4 7 8 5 5 9 9 8 7 9 6 10 7 6
A fair amount 24 | 30 28 31 20 | 25 30 20 | 24 24 | 24 25 22 26 | 23 24 | 24 27 21 24 17
TOTAL A LOT/A FAIR AMOUNT 31 39 39 36 28 34 42 24 31 32 29 30 31 35 31 31 33 33 31 31 23
Not a lot 42 44 42 46 49 | 47 39 47 42 43 37 37 47 44 44 41 41 44 41 41 45
None at all 18 14 14 13 21|13 14 25 21 15 18 19 18 18 19 18 17 17 18 20 23
TOTAL NOT A LOT/NONE AT ALL 60 58 56 59 70 60 53 72 63 58 55) 56 65 62 63 59 58 61 59 61 68
Don't know 8 |4 6 5 3|6 5 4|6 10|16 15 4 3|7 10| 10 6 10 7 9

1 © 2014 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.co.uk


https://yougov.co.uk/

	RESULTS

